
 2024-2025 Parafencing Point Standings

Men's Foil

ROLLING POINT CALCULATIONS

CURRENT AS OF 12/8/2024 Group I Values Group II Values

PLACE CAT NAME BTH Division

ROLLING 

TOTAL 1st 2nd 1st 2nd

1 A Branch, Byron 1984 Southwest Ohio 432.609 0 0 250 182.609

2 B Rodgers, John (Scott) 1971 Virginia 416.765 75 0 180 161.765

3 A Kaplan, Abe 2008 North Carolina 403.361 100 100 117.647 85.714

4 B Russell, Joshua B 1995 Ark-La-Miss 385.121 71.43 0 220.588 93.103

5 A Schoonover, William 1990 Utah-Southern Idaho 365.588 100 0 220.588 45

6 Reeve, Kevin 1988 Southern CA 176.453 87.5 75 13.953 0

7 Alqallaf, Tariq 1968 KUW 173.210 87.5 85.71 0 0

8 Birt, Timothy 1960 Alabama 92.860 50 42.86 0 0

9 Tremblay, Etienne 2005 CAN 75.000 75 0 0 0

10 Kortenkamp, Tim M 1974 Central CA 50.000 50 0 0 0

11 Pevoto, Matthew 1994 North TX 43.750 25 18.75 0 0

12 Tyler, Gregory 1988 Orange Coast 39.130 0 0 39.13 0

13T A Badeaux, Nicholas 1997 North Texas 37.500 37.5 0 0 0

13T Long, Sam 1991 Colorado 37.500 37.5 0 0 0

15 Schmidke, Ryan 2003 Long Island 28.570 28.57 0 0 0

16 Burch, Jr., Stephen 1988 Long Island 26.790 14.29 12.5 0 0

17 B Hanssen, Noah 2000 Maryland 13.636 0 0 13.636 0



 2024-2025 Parafencing Point Standings

Men's Foil

DOMESTIC As of: 12/8/24

CHR - DEC 2024 CHR - FEB 2024 CHR - NATLS 2024

PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Branch, Byron np 0 np 0 np 0

Rodgers, John (Scott) np 0 np 0 3 75

Kaplan, Abe 1 100 1 100 3 75

Russell, Joshua B np 0 3 71.43 np 0

Schoonover, William np 0 np 0 1 100

Reeve, Kevin 3 75 3 71.43 2 87.5

Alqallaf, Tariq 2 87.5 2 85.71 np 0

Birt, Timothy 5 50 5 42.86 7.5 18.75

Tremblay, Etienne 3 75 np 0 np 0

Kortenkamp, Tim M np 0 np 0 5 50

Pevoto, Matthew 7 25 np 0 7.5 18.75

Tyler, Gregory np 0 np 0 np 0

Badeaux, Nicholas 6 37.5 np 0 np 0

Long, Sam np 0 np 0 6 37.5

Schmidke, Ryan np 0 6 28.57 np 0

Burch, Jr., Stephen 8 12.5 7 14.29 np 0

Hanssen, Noah np 0 np 0 np 0



 2024-2025 Parafencing Point Standings

Men's Foil

WORLD CUP/GRAND PRIX

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

Cardiff 

GBR 2024
Sao Paolo 

BRA 2024 Zonals 2024

PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Branch, Byron 21 160.465 np 0 1 250

Rodgers, John (Scott) 19 84 15 132 2 180

Kaplan, Abe 33 76.744 np 0 10 117.647

Russell, Joshua B np 0 np 0 3 220.588

Schoonover, William 39 34.884 35 45 3 220.588

Reeve, Kevin 42 13.953 np 0 np 0

Alqallaf, Tariq np 0 np 0 np 0

Birt, Timothy np 0 np 0 np 0

Tremblay, Etienne np 0 np 0 np 0

Kortenkamp, Tim M np 0 np 0 np 0

Pevoto, Matthew np 0 np 0 np 0

Tyler, Gregory np 0 np 0 np 0

Badeaux, Nicholas np 0 np 0 np 0

Long, Sam np 0 np 0 np 0

Schmidke, Ryan np 0 np 0 np 0

Burch, Jr., Stephen np 0 np 0 np 0

Hanssen, Noah np 0 np 0 np 0



 2024-2025 Parafencing Point Standings

Men's Foil

WORLD CUP/GRAND PRIXAs of: 12/8/24

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

Warsaw 

POL 2024 Pisa ITA 2024
Nakhon 

THA 2023
WOTLDS 

Paris FRA 2024

PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Branch, Byron 21 123.529 np 0 19 182.609 15 65.789

Rodgers, John (Scott) np 0 7 161.765 np 0 np 0

Kaplan, Abe np 0 21 85.714 np 0 np 0

Russell, Joshua B np 0 np 0 21 93.103 np 0

Schoonover, William np 0 np 0 np 0 18 26.316

Reeve, Kevin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Alqallaf, Tariq np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Birt, Timothy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tremblay, Etienne np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kortenkamp, Tim M np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pevoto, Matthew np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tyler, Gregory np 0 np 0 41 39.13 np 0

Badeaux, Nicholas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Long, Sam np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Schmidke, Ryan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Burch, Jr., Stephen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hanssen, Noah 22 13.636 np 0 np 0 np 0


